
OPEN
Cowtown Cowtown NCHA NCHA NCHA PEO PEO NCHA Totalt

Ryttare Häst Axvall Axvall Okna Danmark Danmark Axvall Axvall Final serie Poäng
Torbjörn Sheza Twisted Merada 10 10 10 10 7 7 5 59
Martin Iron Angel Rey 7 5 7 5 3 10 10 47
Göran Solanos Little Tivio 5 7 5 17
Göran L Little Nitro Sally 3 10 13
Brian K Peppys smart player 7 5 12
Cezilia Hjelt Sweet Dream Babie 2 2 3 3 10
Göran Nurse that Jazzy Cat 1 7 8
Emilia Cats Golden Rey 5 5
Gunilla Qalms Pretty Pearl 1 3 4
Titti Freckles Little Moose 3 3
Jocke P Hesapeptospoonsquall 3 3
Torben Little Nitro Sally 2 1 3
Göran One Ofa Secret 1 2 3
Josefine Solanos peppy badger 2 2
Zoltan High Class Acre 1 1 2
Per L True Fella 1 1

2000$ lim rider
Cowtown Cowtown NCHA NCHA NCHA PEO PEO NCHA Totalt

Ryttare Häst Axvall Axvall Okna Danmark Danmark Axvall Axvall Final serie Poäng
William Miss Hickory Cat 10 5 7 10 7 7 46
Emilia Cats Golden Rey 2 3 10 10 2 2 29
Titti Freckles Little Moose 5 7 3 3 5 1 24
Jocke P Promise to Try 7 10 3 20
Ing-Louise Miss Celia Glo 3 3 10 16
Annette L Miss Little CD 1 1 10 1 13
Gunilla Qalms Pretty Pearl 2 2 1 5 10
Sandra S Irish Dual Rey 1 7 8
Josefine L Solanos Peppy Badger 7 7
Kurt A MK Dual San 2 5 7
Lisbeth A Reystyled 5 1 6
Felicia F Valentinos Peppy 5 5
Anders L HH Big Peptoboon 2 3 5
Lotta S Bently for Playboy 2 1 3
Bo L Playn Stylish Aggie 1 1 2
Lotta S Sweet Lil Lulu 1 1 2

Non Pro
Cowtown Cowtown NCHA NCHA NCHA PEO PEO NCHA Totalt

Ryttare Häst Axvall Axvall Okna Danmark Danmark Axvall Axvall Final serie Poäng
Emilia Cats Golden Rey 10 10 10 4 10 10 1 55
Tobbe Sheza Twisted Merada 7 10 1 2 10 30
Titti Freckles Little Moose 7 7 1 1 6 5 27
William Miss Hickory Cat 5 5 7 2 6 1 26
Torben L Little Nitro Sally 4 3 3 2 12
Anette Sophisti Rose 3 3 5 11
Cezilia Hjelt Sweet Dream Babie 1 1 1 7 10
Lisbeth A Reystyled 1 7 8
Kurt A MK Dual San 1 5 6
Josefine L Solanos Peppy Badger 2 3 5
Sandra S Irish Dual Rey 2 1 3
Annette L Miss Little CD 3 3
Felicia F Valentinos Peppy 2 2
Anders L HH Big Peptoboon 1 1 2
Zoltan High Class Acre 1 1 2
Ing-Louise Miss Celia Glo 1 1

5000$ Lim Horse
Cowtown Cowtown NCHA NCHA NCHA PEO PEO NCHA Totalt

Ryttare Häst Axvall Axvall Okna Danmark Danmark Axvall Axvall Final serie Poäng
Martin Iron Angel Rey 7 6 7 3,33 7 3 10 43,33
Torben L Little Nitro Sally 7 10 5 5 27
Anette Sophisti Rose 10 10 3 23
Annette L Miss Little CD 3,33 3,33 1 7 14,66
Brian K Peppys smart player 10 3,33 13,33
Lotta S Bently for Playboy 5 6 11
Göran Solanos Little Tivio 10 10
Cezilia Hjelt Sweet Dream Babie 10 10
Gunilla Qalms Pretty Pearl 7 2,5 9,5
Lotta S Sweet Lil Lulu 3,33 3,33 6,66
Ing-Louise Miss Celia Glo 5 5
Anders L HH Big Peptoboon 1 2,5 3,5
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Herd Work Ltd
Cowtown Cowtown NCHA NCHA NCHA PEO PEO NCHA Totalt

Ryttare Häst Axvall Axvall Okna Danmark Danmark Axvall Axvall Final serie Poäng
Carola I Tejons Nifty Pine 10 3 7 5 7 1,5 7 40,5
Johan I RED HOT SNAPPER 1 7 2,5 10 4 1 5 30,5
Brian K Borntobeastarlight 7 10 17
Marit E Peppys Little McCue 1 10 2,5 13,5
Anneli S Gunnabealuckylegend 1 10 11
Malin S SSR Col Little Sarge 10 10
Jocke P Nic it Cowboy 10 10
Emil Mee Cat 7 1 8
Solvio W Dry My Boots 7 1 8
Marianne A Kenos Unigue 3 4 7
Benjamin Landsbury VIP 3 1 3 7
Anders L HH Big Peptoboon 5 1 6
Jonny N MA Sophisticated Gun 5 1 6
Peter L Heavens Lil Brownie 5 5
Peter L Sky Fits Heaven 5 5
Kent Little Catalyst 1 1 1 1 4
Wirth S Its Bar Time Cody 2 1 3
Christer H Watch that Badger 3 3
Joakim K Morning that Struck 1 2 3
Madlen T Pablolita Star 1 1,5 2,5
Peter  E Lil´Conquistador 2 2
Stefan K Black Feced Pekeo Bar 1 1 2
Josefin Å Mia Reinmaker 1 1
Camilla L Whambamsmojohickory 1 1
Esther K Milton 1 1
Klas H Okies Yellow Cat 1 1
Morten E Commanding Gunsmoke 1 1

Herd Work Open
Cowtown Cowtown NCHA NCHA NCHA PEO PEO NCHA Totalt

Ryttare Häst Axvall Axvall Okna Danmark Danmark Axvall Axvall Final serie Poäng
Carola I Tejons Nifty Pine 6 1 7 7 2 7 10 40
Johan I RED HOT SNAPPER 1 3 5 3 7 10 7 36
Jocke P Hesapeptospoonsquall 10 6 3 19
Annette L Miss Little CD 10 4 4 18
Brian K Borntobeastarlight 1 10 11
Robert L Showmethiscatplease 10 10
Jocke P Promise To Try 6 2 2 10
Marit E Peppys Little McCue 10 10
Anders L HH Big Peptoboon 2,5 6 8,5
Pernille P Ruf Lil Star 5 1 6
Frank S Mart Ichi 2 4 6
Jocke P Bucwheat with class 1 1 4 6
Joakim K Morning that Struck 1 5 6
Kent Little Catalyst 1 1 2 1 5
Peter L Heavens Lil Brownie 2,5 1 3,5
Solvio W Dry My Boots 3 3
Morten E Commanding Gunsmoke 1 1 2
Peter  E Lil´Conquistador 1 1
Peter L Sky Fits Heaven 1 1
Marianne A Kenos Unigue 1 1
Jonny N MA Sophisticated Gun 1 1
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